yorvearie with

i Iﬁ-atwf L[QOZ
TR IrEary <G

AVaks Auls I 5293

s Notice of statement of affairs

ailvey AC SR

Companies House

u Company details

Company number ’ 1 ,_1_[_?’_0_,7,_7,?,7

TN |

03.'12/2018 #70
COMPANIES HOUSE

= Fifling in this form
Plezse complete it pexript of in

oid black caoitals

Compey namre n hid

E Liguidator's name

7l Farenamels) Paul

Surrams Appleaon

E Liquidator's address
Suildirg name/number l

Streat | 26 - 28 Bedford Row
St town London

Loy iy Hegien

e WIC[T[R[ [4[H]E
Courgy |

u Liquidator's name o

=1 forenamels

WU Other Eguidator
Uss this section 1o el s about

Surrame

anotwr Bguitatos

u Liquidator's address &

2udd g namsnomoer

B Gther bquidater
153 this secton 10 tefl L ot

Straot

anathar Bgidatorn

Sost bown

Loumy e [
sk [ [T T T
DTy l




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

e [ifs [ fefoliTe

o
-
™

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
nsolvency Act 1986

Statemnent of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

X ) _

fifs [ [folils

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

mnportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Glyn Middleton

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Where to send

Company name

David Rubin & Partners

Address

26 - 28 Bedford Row

|
:

[ Post town

L.ondon

F"W’Region
F_IW [cl+ (=l Talnle

lux

IVTelephone

mhecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing,

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

0 You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3-CVL (2016) Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

Name of Company Company Number

ANAGEN CABATANA LTD 11104798

Statement as to the affairs of ® Anagen Cabatana Ltd of 1st Floor, 26 - 28 Bedford Row,
London, WC1R 4HE on 15 November 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the
date of the resolution for winding-up.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs and any continuation sheets are true to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Full Name: Arieth Castano

Date: 15 November 2018

PRA/IonC/AS035/B4777



Insolvency Act 1986

Anagen Cabatana Ltd
Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 15 November 2018

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ e g
ASSETS
Book Debts 453.00 Uncertain
NIL
LIABILITIES
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:-
- NIL
NIL

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES POST 14 SEPTEMBER 2003

Estimated prescribed pan of net property where applicable (brought down)

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 14,998.00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 3,611.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00

TOTAL SURPLUS/(DEFICIENCY)

Signature...... }4 ... ..... .

Arteth Castano

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

18,609.00

(18,609.00)
(18,609.00)

1.00

(18,610.00)

15 November 2018



8102 19qUISAON S 60°G102 "13A TS Sdl € Jo | ebeg

- \ U ~ ameubig

00'609'81 Buljejol samugz ¢
00008 INB ZMIIN ‘Seukay oK ‘a)0oap[eD 'UNoD 9snoH Jaddon eg PONWIT SUOBLUIOS HewsyUIUL 001D
00'860'Z 23N “saukay] uoyy ‘Asjyolelg ‘peoy uopeg ‘sndweg sseuisng Ae|yaield B9eT m@um pajiwi suonnjog Juawabeuepy yui 1010
00'009°Z ZMIN 'seuhe) uolly ‘Aeyoielg ‘peoy uopeg ‘sndwe) ssauisng As|ydle|g B9g m@_ﬂm pRUWI 5Sd AU 0010
00'119'e ZZ 863N ‘SlISEOMBN ‘MBIA 3ied ucjueg ‘Wupn BuipueH swiein Aouanjosy SWI0IsND g @nuanay AIH 0OHO
3 SSaIppy aweN Aay

si0}pat) Auedwo) - g
P17 euejeqe) usbeuy



8102 1aquianch S| 60'G10¢ 19A DS SdI € jo g abed

aineubilg

000 000 000 Bulelo] sauug 0

30l 3 sasun 3 J9dd sSaIppy awepN Koy

s10}0041q B saakojdwz - sioupain Auedwos - | g
P11 euejeqe) uabeuy



¢ jo ¢ abed

B
U ainjeuig

8102 19QWSA0ON GL 6075102 "18A 0S Sdi

000 Bunelo] saug ¢

ssalppy aweN Aoy

$10}Ipal1) J8WNsUoY) - siojipal) Auedwo) - zg
P17 eURlRqER) USbEUY



1 jo | abed

2102 J9qWaAON §1 0102 "18A T0S Sdl
- /\)\YAU _ w,‘ alneubig
I 00’ Buijelo] sawug Aleulpio |
MNHE 2 ‘saukay uoliliy ‘“Aaiyoielg
001 00'L I 00°L Aeupio ‘peoy uoueq 6-| ‘sndwe) ssauisng Asjydlalg ‘v9eT aung o/o oueise) yapy 00%H
dn pallen aleys lad seseys angep
"Wy [ejo)  dn pajied 30 "ON leujwoN  adAj SSaIppy awen foy

sJapjoyaseys - 9
P17 eueleqe) uabeuy



